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Price List

Consultations

Skin Consultation + Observ 520x Skin Scan

with Skin Therapist

Complimentary

We recommend a thorough consultation with your clinician before starting any treatment.

Aesthetic Medical Consultation with Doctor

Weight Management Consultation with Doctor

Hair Loss Consultation with Doctor

£50

£50

For a consultation with a doctor, we ask for a £50 deposit to secure your booking. This is redeemable
against the cost of any treatment up to 4 weeks after your booked appointment.  

£50

Doctor

Weight Loss Consultation 
(face to face)

£50

Weight Loss Treatment (Monthly) From £250

Medical Weight Loss Programme
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Our medical weight loss programme is led by doctors and involves comprehensive follow up and
dietician reviews. We work with medical treatments including Mounjaro and Wegovy and treatment is

priced every 4 weeks depending on the dose of the pen.



1 Treatment
(Therapist)

3 Treatments
(Therapist)

1 Treatment
(Doctor)

Obagi Blue Peel
Radiance £95 £250

Skinceuticals Gel
Peel £75 £200

Skinceuticals
Micropeel £95 £250

Skinceuticals
Pigment

Balancing Peel
£125 £300

The Perfect Peel £450

Price List

Skin Peels

Stockbridge Glow Treatment

1 Treatment
(Therapist)

3 Treatments
(Therapist)

6 Treatments 
(Therapist)

Stockbridge Glow £300 £800 £1500

Our signature combination treatment of a Skinceuticals peel, Laser Genesis & Dermalux MD LED. 
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Laser Treatments

Price List

1 Treatment (Therapist) 3 Treatments
(Therapist)

6 Treatments
(Therapist)

Laser Genesis £200 £500 £995

Limelight IPL - 1
Area £200 £500 £995

Limelight IPL - 2
Areas £275 £600 £1200

Limelight IPL - 3
Areas £350 £800 £1500

Laser Genesis +
Limelight IPL £300 £800 £1500

Thread Vein
Treatment (per

session)
From £150

Venous Lake /
Cherry Angioma

Treatment
From £150

1 Treatment (Doctor)

Peri-Orbital Vein Treatment £500

Prices inclusive of two appointments required for patch testing 
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1 Treatment (Therapist) 8 Treatments (Therapist)

Lip and Chin £50 £360

Full face £80 £600

Underarms £50 £360

Bikini £80 £600

Full legs £180 £1300

Lower legs £140 £1000

Chest or back £180 £1300

Small area body £80 £600

Full body £550 £4400

Laser Hair Removal

Price List
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1 Treatment
(Therapist)

3 Treatments
(Therapist)

Microneedling £175 £450

Microneedling +
Exosomes

£250 £650

1 Treatment
(Therapist)

6 Treatments
(Therapist)

Dermalux MD LED £45 £195

Microneedling

Dermalux MD LED Therapy

Price List
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Skin Therapist Doctor

1 Secret RF £600 £800

3 Secret RF (course) £1600 £2200

3 Secret RF + 1 C02
Resurfacing Treatment

£2600
NB - Secret RF treatments performed by Skin

Therapist, CO2 performed by Doctor

C02 Resurfacing (Light) £800

C02 Resurfacing
(Moderate) + SecretRF

£1500

C02 Resurfacing (Deep)
+ SecretRF

£2100

Peri-Orbital (eye area)
C02 Resurfacing +

SecretRF
£1200

Radiofrequency Microneedling and C02 Resurfacing
Secret PRO 

 
All Secret PRO C02 treatments include all aftercare products and follow-up appointment. Medium & Deep

resurfacing treatments include combined SecretRF treatment, if indicated. 

N.B: Secret PRO Treatments are bespoke and highly customisable to each patient and their concerns. 
Individual treatment recommendations (including number of sessions and treatment modalities) will be

discused at your consultation.
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Doctor 

Brow Lift £400

Upper Face (Brow lift + under eye) £700

Lower Face  £1800

Full Face (upper & lower face) £2500

Neck £1100

Decollete £1100

Lower face & Neck £2500

Neck & Decollete £2000

Price List

Ultherapy Prime

Centre of excellence for Ultherapy Prime. Dr Ben Taylor-Davies is a national Ultherapy trainer.

10



Associate Doctor Clinical Director

1 Area £175 £200

2 Area £225 £250

3 Area £275 £300

Additional Area £50 £50

Neck Lift (Platysmal
Bands)

£275 £300

Jaw Slimming / Teeth
Grinding 

£350 £350

Hyperhydrosis £400 £400

Trapezius Muscle
Relaxation

£450 £450

Full Face & Neck Anti
Wrinkle Treatment

£525 £550

Anti-Wrinkle Injections 

Price List

Prices inclusive of complimentary anti-wrinkle top up if required within 2 weeks of treatment 
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Associate Doctor Clinical Director

Lip Enhancement up to
1ml

£300 £350

Associate Doctor Clinical Director

1ml Hyaluronic Acid
Filler

£300 £350

+ 1ml Additional
Hyaluronic Acid Filler

(at same session)
£250 £300

Tear Trough Filler £350 £400

Non-Surgical
Rhinoplasty (with

ultrasound)
- £500

Non-surgical
Rhinoplasty 2nd appt

(within 6 weeks)
- £250

Forehead Filler (with
ultrasound)

- £500

Lip Enhancement

Dermal Filler

Price List
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Associate Doctor Clinical Director

Radiesse 1 Syringe
(1.5ml)

£450 £450

Radiesse 2 Syringe
(3ml)

£850 £850

Radiesse 3 Syringe
(4.5ml)

£1200 £1200

Radiesse 
As dermal filler or dilute/hyperdilute Radiesse “wash”

Price List

Associate Doctor Clinical Director

1 vial £450 £450

2 vial (one
appointment)

£850 £850

3 vial (one
appointment)

£1200 £1200

Sculptra
Price per vial - face or body
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Price List

Clinical Director

1 vial £800

2 vials (same session) £1400

3 vials (same or different sessions) £2000

Julaine

Associate Doctor Clinical Director

1 Session £300 £300

2 Sessions £550 £550

3 Sessions £800 £800

Profhilo / Polynucleotides / Belotero Revive / Sunekos 
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Associate Doctor Clinical Director

1 Area Filler Dissolving £300 £300

Additional area filler
dissolving (same

session)
£200 £200

Hourly rate for
complications
consultation /

managment (including
ultrasound

assessment)

£200 £200

Price List

Filler Dissolving / Corrective Treatment

Associate Doctor Clinical Director

1 Session £350 £350

3 Sessions £850 £850

Platelet-Rich Plasma (PRP) - Skin or Hair
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